
Fujitsu Account Executives
Matthew Kretchmer
Account Executive
408.746.7496 
mkretchmer@us.fujitsu.com

Luke Hooven
Account Executive
408.746.7146      
lhooven@us.fujitsu.com

Kathryn Morales
Account Executive
312.933.5727
kmorales@us.fujitsu.com

Brad Moncur
Account Executive
402.202.2518
bmoncur@us.fujitsu.com

Joshua Bird
Account Executive
614.717.9273
jbird@us.fujitsu.com

Glenn Brown
Account Executive
949.212.8114
gbrown@us.fujitsu.com

Joseph Ogborn
Account Executive
215.292.6292
jogborn@us.fujitsu.com

Kelly Garvey
Account Executive
704.840.4149
kgarvey@us.fujitsu.com

TBD (Northeast)
Account Executive
888.425.8228

Gareth Wallace
Account Executive
813.295.0130
gwallace@us.fujitsu.com

Steve Inge
Director of Sales
813.749.6660
singe@us.fujitsu.com

Ryan Patrick
Federal Account Executive
571.230.8976
rpatrick@us.fujitsu.comIvan Bermudez

Sales Supervisor
408.425.2268
ibermudez@us.fujitsu.com
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Mark Oman
Sr, VP of Sales & Solutions
760.814.8316 
moman@us.fujitsu.com

Fujitsu System Engineering Team

Matt Kaylor
System Engineer
314.560.3355 (St. Louis)
mkaylor@us.fujitsu.com

Mike Miller
System Engineer
224.805.6984 (Chicago) 
mmiller@us.fujitsu.com

Brian Craycraft
Corporate Trainer/
Professional Services
314.583.1654 (St. Louis)
bcraycraft@us.fujitsu.com

Jeremy Minich
System Engineer
404.426.3715 (Atlanta)
jminich@us.fujitsu.com

Brett Kovatch
Professional Services 
Project Manager
972.814.4610 (Dallas)
bkovatch@us.fujitsu.com

Kevin Rogers
System Engineer/
Professional Services
314.412.6765 (St. Louis)
krogers@us.fujitsu.com

Vaughn Minger 
Sales Engineer 
515.210.4748 
vminger@us.fujitsu.com 

Scott Paul 
Sales Engineer 
940.435.9395 
spaul@us.fujitsu.com 

Peter Freimuth 
Sales Engineering Manager 
408.838.6335 
pfreimuth@us.fujitsu.com 

John Farruggio
Sales Engineer
718.354.9274
jfarruggio@us.fujitsu.com 

HOT LINE 
NUMBERS
Sales: 
888.425.8228
fcpasales@us.fujitsu.com

Technical Support: 
800.626.4686
tsupport@us.fujitsu.com 

VAR Technical
Support Hotline: 
888.282.0444

Priority Contract: 
866.357.3788

Spanish Technical
Support: 
877.657.5552  

John DeBernardis
Director of Systems 
Engineering & Professional 
Services, Solutions Group
847.226.0008
jdebernardis@us.fujitsu.com



Adriana Salas
Account Executive
+57.315.896.8558
asalas@us.fujitsu.com

Fujitsu do Brasil
Nelson Yassuo
Account Executive
+55.11.3265.0768
www.fujitsu.com.br

Rosemarie Gadea
LAC Manager
949.498.8186

rgadea@us.fujitsu.com

Eduardo Montes
Account Executive
55.91.97.2254
emontes@us.fujitsu.com

Jose Machado
Account Executive
786.301.7004
jmachado@us.fujitsu.com

The Fujitsu LAC Team
Sal Jurado
LAC Sales Engineer
011.521.999.593.3815
sjurado@us.fujitsu.com 

Adriana Salas

Sal Jurado

Jose Machado

Eduardo Montes

HOT LINE NUMBERS

Sales: 
888.425.8228
fcpasales@us.fujitsu.com

Spanish Technical
Support: 
877.657.5552  

Priority Contract: 
866.357.3788

VAR Technical
Support Hotline: 
888.282.0444

Technical Support: 
800.626.4686
tsupport@us.fujitsu.com 
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Don Navaro
Regional Solutions Manager
817.235.8423 (Dallas)
dnavaro@us.fujitsu.com 

Mike Theis
Regional Solutions Manager
612.845.6364 (Minneapolis) 
mtheis@us.fujitsu.com

Mike Smith
Regional Solutions Manager
386.562.6881 (Daytona Beach)
msmith@us.fujitsu.com

Harold Fischer
Regional Solutions Manager
978.793.1086 (Boston)
hfischer@us.fujitsu.com

Mark Oman
Sr. VP of Sales & Solutions
760.814.8316 
moman@us.fujitsu.com

Rachel Galeski
Regional Solutions Manager
314.623.9207 (St. Louis)
rgaleski@us.fujitsu.com

Fujitsu Regional Solutions Managers

Harold Fischer

HOT LINE NUMBERS

Sales: 
888.425.8228
fcpasales@us.fujitsu.com

Spanish Technical
Support: 
877.657.5552  

Priority Contract: 
866.357.3788

VAR Technical
Support Hotline: 
888.282.0444

Technical Support: 
800.626.4686
tsupport@us.fujitsu.com 



Fujitsu Channel Sales Team
Mary Kopacz
Fujitsu Account Manager - 
Ingram, NewWave & PC Mall
716.474.5801
mkopacz@us.fujitsu.com

Lisa Kan
Director of Channel 
& Distribution
lkan@us.fujitsu.com
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Fujitsu Business Development & Strategic Alliance Team

Alexandria Rumpanos
ScanSnap Bus. Dev. 
Representative
408.746.7501
arumpanos@us.fujitsu.com

Nadia Nasrudinzada
ScanSnap Bus. Dev. 
Representative
408.746.7516
nnasrudinzada@us.fujitsu.com

STRATEGIC ALLIANCES

Robert Turner
Manager, Strategic Alliances
817.296.8835
rturner@us.fujitsu.com

Steve Lerner 
Strategic Alliances Manager
347-330-7427 
slerner@us.fujitsu.com
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Cindy Rekoon
Fujitsu Account Manager -
CDW, Dell & Insight
614.581.0702
crekoon@us.fujitsu.com

Julie Heikkinen
Fujitsu Account Manager -
CDW
773.680.6344
jheikkinen@us.fujitsu.com

Steve
Lerner

Shpresa
Abdullaj

Rudy
James

Shpresa Abdullaj
Fujitsu Account Manager - 
Tech Data & PC Connection
727.599.3891
sabdullaj@us.fujitsu.com

Rudy James
Fujitsu Account 
Representative - CDW
732.524.8781
rjames@us.fujitsu.com

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT TEAM

Derek Flower
Manager, Business 
Development
404.307.3017
dflower@us.fujitsu.com

George Patrick
State and Local BDM
703.346.4851
gpatrick@us.fujitsu.com

John Moss
Business Development 
Manager
919.801.8676
jmoss@us.fujitsu.com




